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525.3m² 521.7m²
558.0m² 594.3m²

677.2m²

675.6m²

664.4 m²

666.7m²

721.4 m²

693.4m²

667.4m²

RESIDUE LOT
part LOT 161

POSSIBLE 4
TOWNHOUSE SITE

PART LOT 162

LEGEND

ASSET PROTECTION
ZONE (30m APZ)
ASSET PROTECTION
ZONE (40m APZ)

WATERWAY

FUTURE HIGHWAY
BI-PASS CORRIDOR

FIRE TRAIL

ASSET PROTECTION
ZONE (7m APZ)
ASSET PROTECTION
ZONE (8.05m APZ)

ASSET PROTECTION
ZONE (10m APZ)
ASSET PROTECTION
ZONE (12.03m APZ)
ASSET PROTECTION
ZONE (15m APZ)
ASSET PROTECTION
ZONE (20m APZ)

RESERVE MANAGED
AS APZ

STAGE 1   BUILDING AREA STAGE 2   BUILDING AREA STAGE 3   BUILDING AREA

4m WIDE ONE WAY ROADS WITH
4M VERTICAL CLEARANCE

5.5m WIDE SPEED REDUCING
ROADWAY

ROAD DESIGN AND WIDTHS AMENDED TO ADDRESS BUSHFIRE
SAFETY ISSUES.
(REFER TO REPORT BY BC & BHS DATED 11 MARCH 2013)

OPTION 1


